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pioneer  high  school  (woodland)
president@caslboard.com

Sandra  kurland
executive director
Cell:  (619)  957-9107

Office:  (760)  440-9299
sandra.kurland@caslboard.com

southern   directors

Nathan  Glovinsky
westview  high  school

nathan.glovinsky@caslboard.com

Adam  Guizado
rancho  cucamonga  high  school
adam.guizado@caslboard.com

Andy  Kim
vista  murrieta  high  school
andy.kim@caslboard.com

Lizzie  Landau
westview  high  school

lizzie.landau@caslboard.com

Carlyn  Morones
yorba  linda  high  school

carlyn.morones@caslboard.com

Amanda  Regalado
quartz  hill  high  school

amanda.regalado@caslboard.com

WeB  &  Media   directors

Stephen  Erdelyi
valley  center  high  school

stephen.erdelyi@caslboard.com

Teddy  Knox
davis  senior  high  school

teddy.knox@caslboard.com

Jacob  Quiroga
ayala  high  school

jacob.quiroga@caslboard.com

communications  director
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rancho  cucamonga  high  school
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Sam  Carlenzoli
pioneer  high  school  (woodland) 
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Marlen  Diaz
central  valley  high  school 

marlen.diaz@caslboard.com

Neil  Gupta
monta  vista  high  school

neil.gupta@caslboard.com

Sydney  Maguire
davis  senior  high  school

sydney.maguire@caslboard.com

Amanda  Parker
lincoln  high  school

amanda.parker@caslboard.com

Peacha  Sokk
modesto  high  school

peacha.sokk@caslboard.com

freshman  directors

gabirelle  della  rippa
southern  freshman  director

castaic  middle  school
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Olivia  Yee
northern  freshman  director

sierra  middle  school
olivia.yee@caslboard.com
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